
voter_name id_voter voting_method tx_precinct_code

ALFORD, SYLVIA 1015427236 IN-PERSON 2A

AMBRIZ, CHRISTIE DIANE 1001482780 IN-PERSON 6

AMBRIZ, JUANITA MENDOZA 1006011097 IN-PERSON 9

AZUA, ALBERTO JR 1009491415 IN-PERSON 4

BALDERRAMA, BRIANNA 1214533084 IN-PERSON 4

BESERRA, ESTELLA TOVAR 1006314972 IN-PERSON 2A

CAVAZOS, ASHLEY ANN 2220969807 IN-PERSON 7A

CAVAZOS, URBANO JR 1167488882 IN-PERSON 1A

CERVANTES, FLORA 2185982384 IN-PERSON 1A

CISNEROS, OSCAR 1150640099 IN-PERSON 11

CORONADO, MARIA ANITA 1009169662 IN-PERSON 7A

CRUZ, MELISSA AMBRIZ 1009027254 IN-PERSON 9

CRUZ, VIRGINIA 1006344771 IN-PERSON 1A

DURBIN, JEANETTE 2161719892 IN-PERSON 8A

ELIZONDO, FIDEL GONSELEZ 1010372661 IN-PERSON 7A

ESPINOZA, DULCE 2145569692 IN-PERSON 9

ESPINOZA, ENRIQUE GUADALUPE 1014432230 IN-PERSON 2A

ESPINOZA, GUADALUPE JR 1006292023 IN-PERSON 1

ESPINOZA, JESUSA 1011990015 IN-PERSON 1

ESPINOZA, LISA Y 1165398919 IN-PERSON 9

ESPINOZA, MARCELA 1006358120 IN-PERSON 11

ESPINOZA, OSCAR 1006358131 IN-PERSON 11

FLORES, JAIME 1006329413 IN-PERSON 5

FLORES, JOAQUINA G 2120394622 IN-PERSON 8A

FUENTES, ARNULFO 1013529033 IN-PERSON 8A

GAMEZ, CLARISSA RAE 2002831888 IN-PERSON 9

GAMEZ, CLAUDIA MARIE 2171195240 IN-PERSON 9

GARCIA, ANICETO P 1006296225 IN-PERSON 4

GARCIA, ARON OSCAR 1073635516 IN-PERSON 2A

GARCIA, FRANCISCO LUIS 1192267580 IN-PERSON 4

GARCIA, MARIE FRANCIS 1006359617 IN-PERSON 1A

GARCIA, MODESTO 2146866758 IN-PERSON 2A

GARCIA, RODOLDO RODRIGUEZ SR 1006343640 IN-PERSON 8A

GARCIA, SANDRA BENAVIDEZ 1006356468 IN-PERSON 2A

GONZALES, CRUZ JR 1006340089 IN-PERSON 3

GONZALES, EDWARD LUCAS 1164956184 IN-PERSON 1A

GONZALES, ERNESTO 1006319333 IN-PERSON 3

GONZALES, GLORIA MARTINEZ 1006361800 IN-PERSON 3

GONZALES, RUBY GALVAN 1006340494 IN-PERSON 3

GONZALEZ, RUBEN JR 1006340688 IN-PERSON 4

GRACIANI, RAMONA 1006369856 IN-PERSON 6

GUERRA, JUANA 1006367815 IN-PERSON 2A

GUERRA, MARIA MAGDALENA 1010368377 IN-PERSON 2A

GUERRERO, ADRIANNA LEE 1024157876 IN-PERSON 3

HARVEY, HENRIETTA PAIGE 1099774426 IN-PERSON 4

HERNANDEZ, REYNALDO JR 1168913079 IN-PERSON 1A



INFANTE, JUAN FRANCISCO JR 1055944910 IN-PERSON 3

KARSENO, GAYNELL 1006343877 IN-PERSON 7A

KARSENO, JOHNNIE CHARLES JR 1006336467 IN-PERSON 7A

KRANTZ, SUZANNE FONSECA 1006328528 IN-PERSON 5

LEDEZMA, LUIS ARTURO 1013698250 IN-PERSON 5

LEIVA, BALDOMERO JR 1006355860 IN-PERSON 7A

LEIVA, MARGARITA 1006355873 IN-PERSON 7A

LOPEZ, JOSEFA R 1006301701 IN-PERSON 11A

LOPEZ, MARCELA TREJO 1000471296 IN-PERSON 2A

LUNA, GUADALUPE 1006361145 IN-PERSON 2A

MAGANA, KAYLA RAE 2150380033 IN-PERSON 3

MARES, BODIEL GENE 1205703211 IN-PERSON 4

MARTINEZ, OLGA LIDIA 3382774164 IN-PERSON 4

MATA, AMBROSIO JR 1006333572 IN-PERSON 3

MATA, RAMONA SALINAS 1006333564 IN-PERSON 3

MENDEZ, JUAN 1018841633 IN-PERSON 8A

MENDOZA, RODOLFO 1006011239 IN-PERSON 9

MONTALVO, MELBA 1006301646 IN-PERSON 11A

MONTALVO, RAFAEL 1006301633 IN-PERSON 11A

MONTEMAYOR, ADRIAN JOSUE 1021129803 IN-PERSON 11A

MORENO, PAULO 1018317419 IN-PERSON 2A

NAJERA, CASSIE STAR 1150562562 IN-PERSON 5

NAJERA, ROSALINDA F 1006296971 IN-PERSON 5

NAJERA, RUBEN 1018825319 IN-PERSON 5

NELSON, HILDA 1006294318 IN-PERSON 1A

OLTIVERO, RICARDO 2120469362 IN-PERSON 2A

PEREZ, ABEL ANGEL 1006323201 IN-PERSON 11A

PEREZ, SANJUANITA 1006336927 IN-PERSON 11A

PERRIN, IRMA 1006370389 IN-PERSON 3

QUINTERO, LUCIANO SIERRA 1022325479 IN-PERSON 11A

QUIROGA, KYRSTIN JANE 1176393632 IN-PERSON 2A

RAMIREZ, ERNESTO 1006502951 IN-PERSON 1A

RAMIREZ, LEONARDO C 1006314993 IN-PERSON 2A

RAMON, DINORAH JUDITH 1175802937 IN-PERSON 4

RAMON, RODRIGO III 1185962573 IN-PERSON 4

RANGEL, OFELIA GARCIA 1006300773 IN-PERSON 1A

REBELES, ARCIDALIA 1148074129 IN-PERSON 2A

REVILLA, CARLOS DANIEL 2133419974 IN-PERSON 7

REYES, BRENDA ANN 1006363900 IN-PERSON 7A

REYNA, MARIA GUADALUPE 1006309607 IN-PERSON 2A

RICE LOPEZ, JOSETTE MICHELLE 2153085068 IN-PERSON 1A

RODRIGUEZ, GUADALUPE ARREDONDO 1006300681 IN-PERSON 1

RODRIGUEZ, MARIA RITA 1006346235 IN-PERSON 1

RODRIGUEZ, SOYLA DELAPAZ 1006325830 IN-PERSON 6

RODRIGUEZ, VERONICA VELIA 1003228024 IN-PERSON 7A

RUIZ-SANCHEZ, ANGELICA MARIA 1006367509 IN-PERSON 7A

SALINAS, REBECCA 1010783794 IN-PERSON 1



SANCHEZ, GABRIEL SEGUNDO 1203286742 IN-PERSON 7A

SANCHEZ, MARIA ISABEL 1006363370 IN-PERSON 4

SERNA, JAIME 1006356596 IN-PERSON 2A

SERNA, MARICELA 1006366600 IN-PERSON 2A

SOLIS, JOHN LEE III 1015463925 IN-PERSON 1A

SOLIS, MARIA DE LA LUZ 1006502967 IN-PERSON 1A

SORIA, STEPHANIE RENEE 1192058782 IN-PERSON 11A

SOSA, BELINDA 1006301481 IN-PERSON 2A

SOSA, JOHN JOSEPH 1006338772 IN-PERSON 2A

TAMEZ, RUBEN 1005980076 IN-PERSON 11A

TIJERINA, MARCO ANTONIO 1181563855 IN-PERSON 2A

TORRES, ELIZABETH 2195629184 IN-PERSON 8A

VALDEZ, ANABEL 1009735759 IN-PERSON 8A

VASQUEZ, FRANCISCA MARIE 1006306036 IN-PERSON 1A

VELA, ELIZABETH 1150516837 IN-PERSON 9

VERDERBER, DAU THI 1006302143 IN-PERSON 2A

VERDERBER, PHILLIP MARK 1006327614 IN-PERSON 2A

VILLALOBOS, IDA 1006332760 IN-PERSON 1A

VILLEGAS, GUADALUPE T 1006358986 IN-PERSON 1A

WHITE, JODEL GARZA 1143594194 IN-PERSON 2A

ZAVALA, MANUEL ZAVALA 1010230591 IN-PERSON 2A

ZAVALA, NIKKI MARIE 1169014957 IN-PERSON 11

ZEPEDA, BENITA G 2151030459 IN-PERSON 4

ZEPEDA, LEE ROY 2176950171 IN-PERSON 4


